
Port Allegany Junior/Senior HS
20 Oak St.    Port Allegany, PA  16743
School Phone: 814-642-2596      Home Phone:      Fax: 814-642-9574      dstavisky@pasdedu.org

7,8,9
Place of Birth

9, 10,11,12
Credits

08/25/2014
1

Athletic Director
Daniel Stavisky

Varsity/JV Volleyball (Girls)
2015-2016

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Saturday Aug. 29 @ Bradford Area High School Bradford Area High School 9:00AM
Friday Sep. 04 Portville Central High Sc Port Allegany Junior/Senior HS 6:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 08 @ Coudersport Area Jr/Sr High

School
Coudersport Area Jr/Sr High
School

6:00PM

Wednesday Sep. 09 Allegany Limestone Port Allegany Junior/Senior HS 6:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 15 Northern Potter High Scho Port Allegany Junior/Senior HS 6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 17 @ Otto-Eldred High School Otto-Eldred High School 6:00PM
Monday Sep. 21 @ Portville Central High Sc Portville Central High Sc 4:30PM
Tuesday Sep. 22 Oswayo Valley High School Port Allegany Junior/Senior HS 6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 24 @ Cameron County High Schoo Cameron County High Schoo 6:00PM
Saturday Sep. 26 @ Sheffield Area High Schoo

(Sheffield Tournament (Varsity))
Sheffield Area High Schoo 9:00AM

Tuesday Sep. 29 Austin High School Port Allegany Junior/Senior HS 6:00PM
Thursday Oct. 01 @ Galeton Area High School Galeton Area High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 06 @ Smethport Area High Schoo Smethport Area High Schoo 6:00PM
Thursday Oct. 08 Coudersport Area Jr/Sr High

School
Port Allegany Junior/Senior HS 6:00PM

Tuesday Oct. 13 @ Allegany Limestone Allegany Limestone 4:30PM
Wednesday Oct. 14 Galeton Area High School Port Allegany Junior/Senior HS 6:00PM
Thursday Oct. 15 @ Northern Potter High Scho Northern Potter High Scho 6:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 20 Otto-Eldred High School Port Allegany Junior/Senior HS 6:00PM
Thursday Oct. 22 @ Oswayo Valley High School Oswayo Valley High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 27 Cameron County High Schoo Port Allegany Junior/Senior HS 6:00PM
Wednesday Oct. 28 Smethport Area High Schoo Port Allegany Junior/Senior HS 6:00PM
Thursday Oct. 29 @ Austin High School Austin High School 6:00PM
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